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2023 Staff Holiday Schedule

1/2/2023
4/7/2023
5/29/2023
6/19/2023
7/4/2023
9/4/2023
11/7/2023
11/23/2023
11/24/2023
12/22/2023
12/25/2023
12/29/2023

New Year’s Day (observed)
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth
Independence Day

Labor Day

Election Day
Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve (observed)
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve (observed)

2 Floating Holidays

As Augsburg is a residential community, some departments remain
open on University holidays to serve our students. Benefits-eligible
staff should review the schedule and contact their supervisor with
questions regarding department operations on recognized University

holidays.



