

2023 Staff Holiday Schedule

Monday	1/2/2023	New Year's Day (observed)
Friday	4/7/2023	Good Friday
Monday	5/29/2023	Memorial Day
Monday	6/19/2023	Juneteenth
Tuesday	7/4/2023	Independence Day
Monday	9/4/2023	Labor Day
Tuesday	11/7/2023	Election Day
Thursday	11/23/2023	Thanksgiving
Friday	11/24/2023	Day after Thanksgiving
Friday	12/22/2023	Christmas Eve (observed)
Monday	12/25/2023	Christmas Day
Friday	12/29/2023	New Year's Eve (observed)

2 Floating Holidays

As Augsburg is a residential community, some departments remain open on University holidays to serve our students. Benefits-eligible staff should review the schedule and contact their supervisor with questions regarding department operations on recognized University holidays.